

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 56 OF 2006

AALOK, A NON GOVT. ORGANISATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

Date: 13/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr S.K. Bandyopadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr V.K. Biju, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr Jayant Mohan, Adv.

R-5

Mrs Manik Karanjawala ,Adv

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Ms Minakshi Sarma, kAdv.

M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

Ms Gargi Khanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent No.4 has already filed counter affidavit.

The other respondents are granted three weeks' time more, to file counter affidavit.

List again on 14.12.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj