

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 56 OF 2006

AALOK, A NON GOVT. ORGANISATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 26/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv.  
for Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
for Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Ng. J.R. Luwang, Adv.  
for M/s. Corporate Law Group,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondents may file Counter Affidavit before 30th March,  
2007.

Petitioner may file Rejoinder Affidavit before 16th April,  
2007.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court thereafter.

(S.G.SHAH)

s Registrar