

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 5 6 O F 2 0 0 6

A A L O K , A N O N G O V T . O R G A N I S A T I O N

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 1 2 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E T A R U N C H A T T E R J E E
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Ku m a r Garg, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vika s Singh, ASG
Mr. Rakesh Garg, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kathia, Adv.
Mrs Anil K atiyar, Adv.

Mr. Vika s Singh, ASG
Ms. Binu Ta mta, Adv.
Ms. Sush m a Suri, Adv.

Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.
Ms. Pr agya Singh Baghel, Adv.
Mr. Ka s hi Vishweshwa r, Adv.
Mrs Manik Ka r a n j a w a l a , Adv.

Mr. K. K . Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Ng. J. R. Luwang, Adv.
Ms. Krishn a Sar m a , Adv.
Mr. Riku Shar m a , Adv. for
M/S Corporate Law Group

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We have heard learned counsel for the parties at length.

Considering the facts and circumstances of the case and as the incident had taken place in the year 1 9 9 9 , we feel that we should ask for a status report from the State of Assa m so far as the steps that have been taken place upto this period within four weeks from this date. It is also expected that the report of the

Saiki a Commis sion will be submitted before the Legislative
Assembly at an early date.

Let the matter be listed in the last week of November,
200 7.

(K. K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master